T8 UEB (UL Type B - Single and Double Ended Bypass)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 042925  | P
	■ Replaces 2', 3', and 4' T8 fluorescent lamps
	■ Integral LED driver - Directly operate on 120-277V line voltage
	■ UEB - Universal ended installation in bypass mode. Suitable for both single ended
installation working with non-shunted lamp holders only, or double ended installation
working with both shunted or non-shunted lamp holders

Part Number: Date:
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSION & WEIGHT INSTALLATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION EXTENDED WARRANTIES
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Product Model Nominal
Length Equiv. Input
Voltage Wattage Lumens CCT Efficacy
(LPW)
Life
(hrs) CRI Power
Factor THD Beam
Angle
Fixture
Rating
PET
Coated DLC NSF DOE
37395 8.5T8/2F/835/UEB 2' 17W 120-277V 8.5 1,050 3500K 124 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37396 8.5T8/2F/840/UEB 2' 17W 120-277V 8.5 1,100 4000K 129 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37397 8.5T8/2F/850/UEB 2' 17W 120-277V 8.5 1,100 5000K 129 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37398 12T8/3F/830/UEB 3' 25W 120-277V 12 1,400 3000K 117 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37399 12T8/3F/835/UEB 3' 25W 120-277V 12 1,400 3500K 117 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37400 12T8/3F/840/UEB 3' 25W 120-277V 12 1,450 4000K 121 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
38368 8.5T8/4F/830/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,600 3000K 188 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ -
38369 8.5T8/4F/835/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,600 3500K 188 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ -
38370 8.5T8/4F/840/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,650 4000K 194 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ -
38371 8.5T8/4F/850/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,650 5000K 194 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ -
38366 8.5T8/4F/840/UEB/C 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,650 4000K 194 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed Yes √ √ -
38367 8.5T8/4F/850/UEB/C 4' 32W 120-277V 8.5 1,650 5000K 194 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed Yes √ √ -
37401 10T8/4F/830/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 10 1,650 3000K 165 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37402 10T8/4F/835/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 10 1,650 3500K 165 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37403 10T8/4F/840/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 10 1,700 4000K 170 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √
37404 10T8/4F/850/UEB 4' 32W 120-277V 10 1,700 5000K 170 60,000 82 0.9 <20% 220° Enclosed No √ √ √